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مم الانباري، غازي حسام د م البصام، علي ادBlue printing and the assessmnetندوةالطب كلية1
جاسم خلف رسل

Prof Ali AlBassam , Dr Husam
AlAnbari, Dr Rusel Jasim

Wednesday 4/9/2024الكلية داخل فيتدريسيين و الطب كلية عميد
Sunday, October 13, 2024الكلية داخل فيالادوية فرع رئيسProf Abdulla mohammedمحمد الله عبد ادthe originality oif a scientific researchندوةالطب كلية2
Sunday, October 20, 2024الكلية داخل فيتدريسيA.Prof Sattar Jabarجبار ستار د م اDESIGNING ASSESSMENT SAMPLEورشةالطب كلية3
Tuesday, November 05, 2024الكلية داخل فيالامراض علم فرع رئيسProf. Raheem Mehdiمهدي رحيم د اCritical Appraisal of the scientific researches part 1ورشةالطب كلية4
Tuesday, November 12, 2024الكلية داخل فيالحياتية الكيمياء فرع رئيسPro.Dr.Abdul Amir Hasan Kadhumكاظم حسن عبدالامير.د.اHow to write an articleندوةالطب كلية5
Tuesday, November 19, 2024الكلية داخل فيالامراض علم فرع رئيسProf. Raheem Mehdiمهدي رحيم د اCritical Appraisal of the scientific researches part 2ورشةالطب كلية6
Tuesday, November 26, 2024الكلية داخل فيالامراض علم فرع رئيسProf. Raheem Mehdiمهدي رحيم د اCritical Appraisal of the scientific researches part 3ندوةالطب كلية7
Thursday, December 05, 2024الكلية داخل فيتدريسيLect Dr. Husam Ghazi AlAnbariالانباري غازي حسام د مMCQ Questions How to write- Principles and Examplesورشةالطب كلية8
Tuesday, December 10, 2024الكلية داخل فيالباطنية فرع رئيسPro.Hassan Nasralluahالله نصر حسن د.ا Practical Guide to Medical Students Assesmentندوةالطب كلية9

How to understand and implicate the Epidemiologicalورشةالطب كلية10
Study

Tuesday, December 17, 2024الكلية داخل فيالمجتمع طب فرع رئيسAss.Pro.Saad AlGhabanالغبان سعد د.م.أ
Sunday, December 22, 2024الكلية داخل فيالجراحة فرع رئيسProf. abdullrazak khalafخلف الرزاق عبد د اHow to present an effective lectureندوةالطب كلية11
Sunday, December 29, 2024الكلية داخل فيالمجهرية الاحياء فرع رئيسPro.Dr.Kareem Thamir Al-Kaabiالكعبي ثامر كريم د . اMedical students' challengesورشةالطب كلية12
Sunday, January 05, 2025الكلية داخل فيالحياتية الكيمياء فرع رئيسPro.Dr.Abdul Amir Hasan Kadhumكاظم حسن الامير عبد د.اThw Importance of Feedback in clinical educationندوةالطب كلية13
Sunday, January 12, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيDr Hadeel ABD ALAMEERالأمير عبد هديل د . مMagnetic Resonance Spectroscopy : An overviewورشةالطب كلية14
Sunday, January 19, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيDR KHALID ABBASعباس خالد د . مsmall vs large group clinical educationندوةالطب كلية15
Sunday, January 26, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيA.Pro.Shehab Ahmad Farisفارس احمد شهاب م.ا?The scientic reseach , is it scientificورشةالطب كلية16
Sunday, February 02, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيAss Prof. Ammad Abdalsahebجدوع الصاحب عبد عماد  د. مClinical assessment - part 1ندوةالطب كلية17
Sunday, February 09, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيDr Hawra Mehdiكاظم مهدي حوراء م.مTeaching Methods part 1ورشةالطب كلية18
Sunday, February 16, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيDr Abdalrazak Aleewayعليوي الرزاق عبد .د .مClinical assessment part 2ندوةالطب كلية19
Sunday, March 16, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيDr Adil Almasoodiالمسعودي عادل د مTeaching Methods part 2ورشةالطب كلية20
Sunday, March 30, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيAss Prof Lamya ABDALKAREEMالكريم عبد لمياد د م اHow to write articles reviewندوةالطب كلية21
Sunday, April 06, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيProf Abdalhameed Alalwanالعلوان الحميد عبد د اHow to understand meta analysis of the researchesمحاضرةالطب كلية22
Sunday, April 27, 2025الكلية داخل فيتدريسيDr Ahmed Alabrahimiالابراهيمي احمد د م?Medical Accreditation How to achieve? And Whyمحاضرةالطب كلية23
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